Belfast Club Audit 

1. Club Details (please print)

Club Name: 
_____________________
Club address:
______________________________

Email:
_____________________
Telephone:
 
_____________________________
Chairperson & contact details:_____________________

email:
______________________________

Secretary & contact details:___________________________
email: _________________________________
2. Teams

	Adult


	              Juvenile

	· No. of hurling teams
	· No. of hurling teams



	· No. football teams 
	· No. of football teams



	· No. of camogie teams
	· No. of camogie teams



	· No. of ladies football teams


	· No. of ladies football teams

	
	· No. of boys at youth level


	
	· No. of girls at youth level 



3. Summer Camps:
Do you run your own summer camps?
Yes



No

How many children attend your summer camps?




4. Please give number of children registered on each juvenile team (please ensure each child is only counted on 1 team)

	Team
	Hurling
	Football
	Camogie
	Ladies Football

	Under 9
	
	
	
	

	Under 10
	
	
	
	

	Under 11
	
	
	
	

	Under 12
	
	
	
	

	Under 13
	
	
	
	

	Under 14
	
	
	
	

	Under 15
	
	
	
	

	Under 16
	
	
	
	

	Minor
	
	
	
	



5. Club Facilities (please tick (√) where appropriate):

	· Clubhouse
	· Training facilities at clubhouse
	· Indoor training facilities

	· No. of pitches
	· Playing facilities at clubhouse
	· All-weather facilities

	· Floodlit pitches
	· Private Pitches
	· Public Pitches

	· No. of dressing rooms
	· Hurling wall
	· Portable goals

	· No. of dressing rooms with showers
	· Gym & Weights Room
	


6. Club Catchment Areas (please print)


Please list your clubs main catchments areas: n/a

1.

2.

3.

4.

5.

6.


Other comments: 






















































































































7. School














         Participate in Schools Competitions

	School Name
	School Contact


	Hurling/Camogie
	Football
	Neither



1.






2.







3.







4.










5.







6.







7.






From your perspective what are the big issues facing us as a City in terms of:

How We’re Organised 
	1
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	

	2
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	

	3
	
	
	
	


How We Run Our Games, ie Fixtures, Coaching etc

	1
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	

	2
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	

	3
	
	
	
	


Our Facilities; Pitches; County Grounds; Training Facilities; etc

	1
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	

	2
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	

	3
	
	
	
	


The Culture and Heritage Aspects of the GAA
	1
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	

	2
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	

	3
	
	
	
	


Being Open and Welcoming to Everyone, Whatever Their Background
	1
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	

	2
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	

	3
	
	
	
	


What do you think are the five key things we need to do to make the GAA in Belfast Better? 
	1
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	

	2
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	

	3
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	

	4
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	

	5
	
	
	
	


  Anything else you’d like to add?

Thank you for taking the time to complete this response! 


















































































































































































































































































































































































































































































































































































































































































































































































































































































































































































































































































































































































